

LEADERSHIP FOR MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE

Registration Form

Company Name:

GMC/ENG Member? Yes No

To ensure commitment to supporting participation & to completing a workplace project as part of the Leadership for Manufacturing Excellence Program we require a Company Sponsor to be nominated. The Company Sponsor will be required to sign off on the workplace project & will be invited to the program launch & graduation. There is no requirement for the Company Sponsor to attend any workshops. The Company Sponsor should be the participants' Manager (direct or higher) & have authority to approve the workplace project.

Company Sponsor Details

Name:

Role:

Email:

Phone:

I agree to support participation of my staff in the program & to authorise a suitable workplace project

Signed:	Date:	
Participant Details		
Participant 1	Participant 2	
Name:	Name:	
Role:	Role:	
Address:	Address:	
Phone:	Phone:	
Mobile:	Mobile:	
Email:	Email:	
Dietary Requirements:	Dietary Requirements:	

Pricing (includes enrolment of two (2) company participants)

GMC/ENG Members	Non Members10
Early Bird: \$3920 + GST (registered & paid by 15/12/2021)	\$6,440 + GST (no early bird offer available to non-
Regular Member Price: \$4500 + GST (after 15/12/2021)	members)

Payment Details:

Please issue an invoice

Please charge my credit card

Name on card

Card Number

CVV Number

Expiry

Return completed form to leanne.nelson@geelongmanufacturingcouncil.com.au

Privacy Policy: The Geelong Manufacturing Council adheres to the Australian Privacy Principles (APPs) and the conditions protecting your personal information as set out in the Privacy Act 1988 and amended by the Privacy Amendment (Enhancing Privacy Protection) Act 2012. The personal information disclosed by you to us will be used for the purpose of identifying you and confirming your participation, and to provide you with the services you seek or are likely to be interested in due to the nature of our relationship. Generally, it's to administer that membership relationship (and delivery of membership services). If applicable, financial information disclosed by you will be used only for the purposes of effecting the transaction to which it relates and will be kept securely until legally able to be deleted. Otherwise, the personal information disclosed is for the purpose of communicating with you about our services. If you do not want to receive communications from us unrelated to this transaction, please inform the contact specified on this form. Details of our privacy policy are available by emailing admin@geelongmanufacturingcouncil.com.au

Office Use Only		
Date Received	Invoiced	
Sponsor Authorised:	Paid	
Confirmation Email Sent	Enrolment Recorded	

Get in touch today 5222 8000 | admin@geelongmanufacturingcouncil.com.au